Marshall University Marshall Digital Scholar

Resolutions Faculty Senate

4-23-1992

SR-91-92-117 (SF), Faculty Senate Resolution

Marshall University

Follow this and additional works at: http://mds.marshall.edu/fs resolutions

Recommended Citation

 $\label{lem:marshall-university} Marshall \ University, "SR-91-92-117 (SF), Faculty Senate \ Resolution" \ (1992). \ \textit{Resolutions}. 56. \ http://mds.marshall.edu/fs_resolutions/56$

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Faculty Senate at Marshall Digital Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in Resolutions by an authorized administrator of Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, martj@marshall.edu.

FACULTY SENATE Resolution (from the Senate Floor)

SR-91-92-117 (SF)

That the Faculty Senate commends Dr. Charles Lloyd for the work he has done this academic year on our behalf as Marshall University's faculty representative to the Advisory Council of Faculty.

TACOLIT SENATE PALSIDENT.		
APPROVED BY SENATE: Robert D. Saurey	_DATE:_	4-23-92
DISAPPROVED BY SENATE:	_DATE:_	
UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT:		
READ:	_DATE:	
COMMENTS:		
This resolution was pass unanimously by the Faculty Senate.		
	····	
	7.0H.,	